Enseignant /Pr, Abdelaziz Aboudi

Nom
Berriche
Laouar
Merdaci
MEZAZNA
Bougandoura
Chekraoui
HASSAD
ARIBI
BOUAZIZ
KELLIL
ANSER

Gabsi
Chitour
Ghoul

Djeffali
Haffsaoui
Slimani Akram

Prénom
Mohammed
chouaib

Malak

MEHDI

ahmed amine
Islem

WIAM

AMIRA

ABIR
MOHAMMED ISLEM
Abderraouf

Adem

Anis

Ikram

Djemai
Mohammed tahar

3,75
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16
14
14,5
16
16
16
14,5
14
16
16
15,5

16

Examen
13
10,5
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14,5
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